
                                                                         Result Published on: 05.08.2023
 

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
 

98402/EI 31-3/2023/EI 31                                                                    P.D Hills,05.08.2023
                                                                                           
 

NOTIFICATION
           
            It is hereby notified that the result of Third Semester Five Year Integrated Double
Degree  BBA LLB (Honours) Examination (2015-2017  Admission Supplementary ),
January 2023 is  published on 05.08.2023
 
            The application for revaluation of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the
required fee of Rs. 410/- (Rupees Four Hundred and Ten only) per paper should be forwarded so
as to reach the Office of the Controller of Examinations on or before 21.08.2023
 
            Applications for scrutiny of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee
of Rs. 265/- (Rupees Two Hundred and Sixty Five Only) per paper should be forwarded so as to
reach the Office of the Controller of Examinations on or before  21.08.2023
           
            Applications for scrutiny and revaluation of answer scripts can be downloaded from the
University website www.mgu.ac.in and the cost of application Rs.40/- (Rupees Fourty only) should
be paid along with the fee for revaluation /scrutiny.
 
            Photocopies of the mark list or Hall Ticket should be submitted along with the application.
                      
                                                                                 Dr. SREEJIT C M        
                                                                            CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

To,

1. The Principals of the Colleges concerned
2. PS to VC
3. PS to PVC                                                                              
4. PRO(for arranging a press release)            
5. EA I Section/CE Section 2
6. EJ III/EN VIII/ IT Cell 2                                                                          
7. PA to CE/DR VIII
8. Statistical Unit
9. File Copy

D
ra

ft 
#1

 o
f F

ile
 9

84
02

/E
I 3

1-
3/

20
23

/E
I 3

1 
A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
 C

O
N

T
R

O
LL

E
R

 O
F

 E
X

A
M

IN
A

T
IO

N
S

 o
n 

05
-A

ug
-2

02
3 

04
:1

3 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
1



Result of Third Semester Five Vear Integrated Double Degree B.B.A, LL.B(lonours) Supplementary Examination January 2023 

SEMESTER PASS 

307352 (322) 

307358 (336) 

PAPER PASS 

307351 

Paper 4 

307353 

Paper 4 Paper 6 

307355 

Paper 6 

Mahatma Gandhi University Kottayam 

PD Hill 

CO-OrERATIVE SCHOOL OF LAW THODUPUZHA 

307354 (335) 

307360 (339) 

B.B,A LLB 

307356 (337) 

307364 (315) 

307357 (339) 

CO-OPERATIVE SCHOOL OF LAW THODUPUZHA 

B.B.A L.LB 

Controller of Examinations 

05/08/2023 Result Of Third Semester Five Ycar Integrated Double Dcgree B.B.A, LL.B(Honours) Su Page 1 of 4 

Compiled using the U-FExPERT SofÎware developed and maintained by Thc Software Devclopment Team ; 
at CETEX,Pareeksha Bhavan, Mahatma Gandhi University Kottayam. 

D
ra

ft 
#1

 o
f F

ile
 9

84
02

/E
I 3

1-
3/

20
23

/E
I 3

1 
A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
 C

O
N

T
R

O
LL

E
R

 O
F

 E
X

A
M

IN
A

T
IO

N
S

 o
n 

05
-A

ug
-2

02
3 

04
:1

3 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
2



M
ahatm

a 

G
andhi 

U
niversity 

K
ottayam

 

Result 
of Third 

Sem
ester 

Five 

Year 

Integrated 

D
ouble 

D
egree 

B.B.A, 

LL.B(H
onours) 

Supplem
entary 

Exam
ination 

January 

2023 

B
H

A
R

A
TA

 

M
A

T
A

 

SC
H

O
O

L 

OF 

LEG
A

L 

ST
U

D
IE

S 

A
LU

V
A

 

B.B.A 
L.L.B SEM

ESTER
 

PA
SS 307307 

(340) 

307305 
(332) 

307303 

307301 
(339) 307313 

(323) 

307312 
(322) 

307311 
(336) 

307310 
(340) 307317 

(346) 

307316 
(363) 

307315 
(318) 

307314 
(373) 

307321 
(343) 

307320 
(339) 

307319 
(321) 

307318 
(304) 307327 

(320) 

307326 
(314) 

307325 
(333) 

307322 

307335 
(320) 

307334 
(344) 

307333 
(310) 

307330 
(327) 

BH
A

RA
TA

 

M
ATA 

SC
H

O
O

L 
OF 

LEGAL 

STU
D

IES 

ALUVA B.B.A 
L.L.B 

PA
PER

 
PA

SS 

307300 
Paper 
2 Paper 
4 

307304 

Paper 
4 Paper 
5 Paper 
6 

307308 
Paper 
1 

307329 
Paper 
1 

Paper 

Controller
of 
Exam

inations

PD
 

Hills 

Page 
2 of 4 Result 
Of Third 

Sem
ester 

Five 

Year 

Integrated

Double 

Degrec 

B.B.A, 

LL.B(Honours) 
Su 

Com
piled 

using 
the 

U
-ExPERT 

softw
are 

developed 

and 

m
aintained 

by 

The 

Softw
are 

D
evelopm

ent 

Team
 

at 

(323) 

(324) 
4 Paper 
5 

307331 

C
ETEX

,Pareeksha 
Bhayan, 

M
ahatm

a 
G

andhi 
U

niversity

Kottayam
.

05/08/2023

D
ra

ft 
#1

 o
f F

ile
 9

84
02

/E
I 3

1-
3/

20
23

/E
I 3

1 
A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
 C

O
N

T
R

O
LL

E
R

 O
F

 E
X

A
M

IN
A

T
IO

N
S

 o
n 

05
-A

ug
-2

02
3 

04
:1

3 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
3



M
ahatm

a 

Gandhi 

University 

K
ottayam

 

Result 
of Third 

SREE 

N
A

RA
Y

A
N

A
 

LA
W

 

CO
LLEG

E 

PO
O

TH
ÌTTA

 

B.B.A 
L.L,B SEM

ESTER 
PASS 307385 

(324) 

307383 
(350) 

307382 
(327) 

307381 
(323) 

307392 
(345) 

307391 
(341) 

307388 
(311) 

307386 
(312) 307397 

(352) 

307395 
(315) 

307394 
(362) 

307393 
(331) 307403 

(339) 

307402 
(332)) 

307400 
(345) 

307399 
(357) 307406 

(301) 

307405 
(332) 

307404 
(329) 

SR
EE 

N
A

R
A

Y
A

N
A

 

L
A

W
 

C
O

LLEG
E 

PO
O

T
H

O
T

T
A

 

B.B.A
 

L,L.B 

PA
PER

 
PA

SS 

307384 
Paper 
2 Paper 
4 

307389 

Paper 
4 Paper 
6 

C
ontroller 

of 
Exam

inations 

PD
 

Hills 

Page 
3 of 4 

Result 
Of Third 

Sem
ester 

Five 

Year 

Integrated 

D
ouble 

Degree 

B.B.A
, 

LL.B
H

onours) 
Su 

Com
piled 

using 
the 

U
-ExPERT 

softw
are 

developed 

and 

m
aintained 

by 

The 

Softw
arc 

D
evelopm

ent 

Team
 

at 
Semester 

Five 

Year 

Integrated 

Double 

Degree 

B.B.A, 

LL.B(Honours) 

Supplem
entary 

Exam
ination 

January 
2023 

CETEX
,Pareeksha 

Bhavan, 

M
ahatm

a 

G
andhi 

University 

Kottayam
. 

05/08/2023 

D
ra

ft 
#1

 o
f F

ile
 9

84
02

/E
I 3

1-
3/

20
23

/E
I 3

1 
A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
 C

O
N

T
R

O
LL

E
R

 O
F

 E
X

A
M

IN
A

T
IO

N
S

 o
n 

05
-A

ug
-2

02
3 

04
:1

3 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
4


