Result Published on: 05.08,2023

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

98402/EI 31-3/2023/EI 31

P.D Hills,05.08.2023

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the result of *Third Semester Five Year Integrated Double*Degree BBA LLB (Honours) Examination (2015-2017 Admission Supplementary),

January 2023 is published on 05.08.2023

The application for revaluation of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee of Rs. 410/- (Rupees Four Hundred and Ten only) per paper should be forwarded so as to reach the Office of the Controller of Examinations on or before 21.08.2023

Applications for scrutiny of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee of Rs. 265/- (Rupees Two Hundred and Sixty Five Only) per paper should be forwarded so as to reach the Office of the Controller of Examinations on or before 21.08.2023

Applications for scrutiny and revaluation of answer scripts can be downloaded from the University website www.mgu.ac.in and the cost of application Rs.40/- (Rupees Fourty only) should be paid along with the fee for revaluation /scrutiny.

Photocopies of the mark list or Hall Ticket should be submitted along with the application.

Dr. SREEJIT C M CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

To,

- 1. The Principals of the Colleges concerned
- 2. PS to VC
- 3. PS to PVC
- 4. PRO(for arranging a press release)
- 5. EA I Section/CE Section 2
- 6. EJ III/EN VIII/ IT Cell 2
- 7. PA to CE/DR VIII
- 8. Statistical Unit
- 9. File Copy





Mahatma Gandhi University Kottayam

Result of Third Semester Five Year Integrated Double Degree B.B.A, LL.B(Honours) Supplementary Examination January 2023

CO-OPERATIVE SCHOOL OF LAW THODUPUZHA

B.B.A L.L.B

SEMESTER PASS

307352 (322)

307354 (335)

307356 (337)

307357 (339)

307358 (336)

307360 (339)

307364 (315)

CO-OPERATIVE SCHOOL OF LAW THODUPUZHA

PAPER PASS

B.B.A L.L.B

307351

Paper 4

307353

Paper 4 Paper 6

307355

Paper 6

PD Hills

Controller of Examinations

05/08/2023 Result Of Third Semester Five Year Integrated Double Degree B.B.A, LL.B(Honours) Su

Page 1 of 4

Compiled using the U-ExPERT software developed and maintained by The Software Development Team at CETEX, Pareeksha Bhavan, Mahatma Gandhi University Kottayam.





Mahatma Gandhi University Kottayam

Result of Third Semester Five Year Integrated Double Degree B.B.A, LL.B(Honours) Supplementary Examination January 2023

BHARATA MATA SCHOOL OF LEGAL STUDIES ALUVA B,B,A L,L,B

SEMESTER PASS

2 307301 (339)	307303 (323)	307305 (332)	307307 (340)	
307310 (340)	307311 (336)	307312 (322)	307313 (323)	
307314 (373)	307315 (318)	307316 (363)	307317 (346)	
ੂੰ 307318 (304)	307319 (321)	307320 (339)	307321 (343)	
307322 (324)	307325 (333)	307326 (314)	307327 (320)	
307330 (327)	307333 (310)	307334 (344)	307335 (320)	

BHARATA MATA SCHOOL OF LEGAL STUDIES ALUVA

PAPER PASS

B.B.A L.L.B

307300

Paper 2 Paper 4

307304

Paper 4 Paper 5 Paper 6

307308

Paper 1

307329

Paper 1

307331

Paper 4 Paper 5

PD Hills

Controller of Examinations

05/08/2023 Result Of Third Semester Five Year Integrated Double Degree B.B.A, LL.B(Honours) Su

Page 2 of 4

Compiled using the U-ExPERT software developed and maintained by The Software Development Team at CETEX, Pareeksha Bhavan, Mahatma Gandhi University Kottayam.





Mahatma Gandhi University Kottayam

Result of Third Semester Five Year Integrated Double Degree B.B.A, LL.B(Honours) Supplementary Examination January 2023

SREE NARAYANA LAW COLLEGE POOTHOTTA B,B,A L,L,B

SEMESTER PASS

307381 (323)	307382 (327)	307383 (350)	307385 (324)
307386 (312)	307388 (311)	307391 (341)	307392 (345)
307393 (331)	307394 (362)	307395 (315)	307397 (352)
307399 (357)	307400 (345)	307402 (332)	307403 (339)
307404 (329)	307405 (332)	307406 (301)	

SREE NARAYANA LAW COLLEGE POOTHOTTA

PAPER PASS

B.B.A L.L.B

307384

Paper 2 Paper 4

307389

Paper 4 Paper 6

PD Hills

Controller of Examinations

05/08/2023 Result Of Third Semester Five Year Integrated Double Degree B.B.A, LL.B(Honours) Su

Page 3 of 4

Compiled using the U-ExPERT software developed and maintained by The Software Development Team at CETEX, Pareeksha Bhavan, Mahatma Gandhi University Kottayam.